)
TREATMENTS DURATION/ MINUTES PRICE/VND
BODY TREATMENTS
Six Senses Signature Therapies:
Deep Tissue/ Detox 60/90 2,340,000/ 3,220,000
Energizer/ Holistic 60/90 2,242,500/ 3,080,000
Foot Acupressure 30/50 1,235,000/ 2,070,000
Back/Head Therapy 30 1,300,000
Indian Head Therapy 60 2,242,500
Pregnancy Care 60/90 2,242,500/ 3,220,000
Hot Stone Therapy 60/90 2,340,000/ 3,360,000
Movement Restoration 60/90 2,340,000/ 3,360,000
Thai Massage 60/90 2,600,000/ 3,640,000
Vietnamese Massage 60/90 2,990,000/ 3,835,000
Herbal Compress Treatment 90 4,650,000

Six Senses Signature Scrubs:

Calming/Clarity/Vitality 45 1,725,000
Six Senses Signature Wraps:

Body Refiner/Body Toner/Detoxifier 75 2,760,000
Green Tea Scrub 30 1,092,000
Vietnamese Rice Scrub/ Coffee Scrub 30 1,150,000
Island Coffee Treatment 90 2,960,000
Sunburn Soother 50 1,552,500
FACIALS
Six Senses Signature Facials:

Nourishing/Purifying/Soothing 60/90 2,220,000/ 2,760,000
Gentlemen Facial 60 2,220,000
Natural Vietnamese Facial 60 1,920,000

Prices are subject to five percent service charge and ten percent government tax.
All prices are in Vietnam Dong (VND).
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TREATMENTS

RITUALS
Spa Aroma Baths:

Couples/Honeymooners/Relaxing

Con Dao Romance Journey

for couples

Con Dao Detoxifier Journey
Con Dao De-stress Journey

Con Dao Energizer Journey
Vietnamese Journey

SPA BEAUTY
Manicure

Nail Polish Application
Pedicure

Vietnamese Hair Hydration

PRIVATE YOGA
(Single/ Couple)

PRIVATE MEDITATION
WELLNESS PROGRAMS
Discover Yoga

Yogic Sleep

Yogic Detox

IN-VILLA TREATMENTS

DURATION/ MINUTES

30
3 hrs

3 hrs
3 hrs
3 hrs 20 mins
3 hrs 20 mins

50
30
50
50

60

45

PRICE/VND

805,000
9,430,000

4,577,000/ per person
4,577,000/ per person

5,612,000/ per person
5,175,000/ per person

1,092,500

575,000
1,092,500
1,380,000

2,000,000

1,500,000

Price on Application

Price on Application

Prices are subject to five percent service charge and ten percent government tax.
All prices are in Vietnam Dong (VND).




