

TREATMENTS DURATION/ MINUTES PRICE/VND

BODY TREATMENTS

C: C C	C: 1	Tl
Six Senses S	Signature	inerabies:

Deep Tissue/ Detox	60/90	2,340,000/ 3,220,000
Energizer/ Holistic	60/90	2,242,500/ 3,080,000
Foot Acupressure	30/50	1,235,000/ 2,070,000
Back/Head Therapy	30	1,300,000
Indian Head Therapy	60	2,242,500
Pregnancy Care	60/90	2,242,500/ 3,220,000
Hot Stone Therapy	60/90	2,340,000/ 3,360,000
Movement Restoration	60/90	2,340,000/ 3,360,000
Thai Massage	60/90	2,600,000/ 3,640,000
Vietnamese Massage	60/90	2,990,000/ 3,835,000
Herbal Compress Treatment	90	4,650,000
Six Senses Signature Scrubs:		
Calming/Clarity/Vitality	45	1,725,000
Six Senses Signature Wraps:		
Body Refiner/Body Toner/Detoxifier	7 5	2,760,000
Green Tea Scrub	30	1,092,000
Vietnamese Rice Scrub/ Coffee Scrub	30	1,150,000
Island Coffee Treatment	90	2,960,000
Sunburn Soother	50	1,552,500

FACIALS

Six Senses Signature Facials:

Nourishing/Purifying/Soothing	60/90	2,220,000/ 2,760,000
Gentlemen Facial	60	2,220,000
Natural Vietnamese Facial	60	1,920,000

Prices are subject to five percent service charge and ten percent government tax. All prices are in Vietnam Dong (VND).

TREATMENTS DURATION/ MINUTES PRICE/VND

Spa	Aroma	Baths:
-----	-------	--------

30	805,000
3 hrs	9,430,000
3 hrs	4,577,000/ per person
3 hrs	4,577,000/ per person
3 hrs 20 mins	5,612,000/ per person
3 hrs 20 mins	5,175,000/ per person
	3 hrs 3 hrs 3 hrs 3 hrs 7 hrs 7 hrs 8 hrs 9 hrs 9 hrs

SPA BEAUTY

Manicure	50	1,092,500
Nail Polish Application	30	575,000
Pedicure	50	1,092,500
Vietnamese Hair Hydration	50	1,380,000
PRIVATEYOGA	60	2,000,000
(Single/ Couple)		2,000,000

PRIVATE MEDITATION	45	1,500,000

WELLNESS PROGRAMS	Price on Application

Discover Yoga Yogic Sleep Yogic Detox

IN-VILLA TREATMENTS Price on Application

Prices are subject to five percent service charge and ten percent government tax. All prices are in Vietnam Dong (VND).